
e- learn Time Table -2020 

Academic Unit of Deshiya Chikitsa 

Level IV - Agada Tantra and Deshiya Chikitsa 

 
Lecture Topic Lecturer’s Name Lect

ure 

Hour

s 

Date Day Time 

Ugra visha-  Udbhidha /Hodala & Manioc Dr. Y S G 

Wimalasiri 

01 24.04.2020 Friday 11.00am -12.00n 

Ugra visha-   Partiva- Dhathvaja visha-Pashanam –  01 28.04.2020 Tuesday 2.00pm -3.00pm 

Ugra visha-   Partiva- Dhathvaja visha -Pashanam  01 01.05.2020 Friday 2.00pm -3.00pm 

Ugra visha-   Partiva- Dhathvaja visha-Parada  01 05.05.2020 Tuesday 2.00pm -3.00pm 

Ugra visha-   Partiva- Dhathvaja visha- Tamra & 

Naga 

01 08.05.2020 Friday 2.00pm -3.00pm 

Ugra visha-   Partiva - Dhathvaja visha - Barium 01 12.05.2020 Tuesday 2.00pm -3.00pm 

Ugra visha-   Partiva - Dhathvaja visha - 

 Yashada & Iron 

01 15.05.2020 Friday 2.00pm -3.00pm 

Ugra visha-   Partiva- Adhathvaja visha -

Phosphorus  

01 19.05.2020 Tuesday 2.00pm-3.00pm  

Ugra visha-  Partiva- Adhathvaja visha  - Chlorine/ 

Bromine 

01 22.05.2020 Friday 2.00pm -3.00pm 

Ugra visha-  Partiva- Adhathvaja visha – Fluorine/ 

Iodine 

01 26.05.2020 Tuesday 2.00pm-3.00pm  

Ahara Visha 01 29.05.2020 Friday 2.00pm -3.00pm 

Nadi visha - Masthishka Visha - Nidrakaari 01 02.06.2020 Tuesday 2.00pm-3.00pm  

Nadi visha - Masthishka Visha – Nidrakaari 01 09.06.2020 Tuesday 2.00pm-3.00pm  

Nadi visha - Masthishka Visha – Maadaka 01 12.06.2020 Friday 2.00pm -3.00pm 

Nadi visha - Masthishka Visha -Kampa  janana 01 16.06.2020 Tuesday 2.00pm-3.00pm  


